
10/22/2024

2024 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  2 Losses=  6

Kicking Report: Kickoffs

Player

Colby Byrd

Mauricio Romero

Kolten Schimandle

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

33

0

21

5

G

8

2

8

8

8

PTS

0

0

0

0

0

KICK

18

5

1

24

43

*YDS(k)

785

176

50

1011

1567

Avg(k)

43.6

35.2

50.0

42.1

36.4

LG(k)

60

44

50

60

60

SH(k)

11

25

50

11

11

TB

1

0

0

1

1

Outbds

0

0

0

0

1

ONS

0

0

0

0

0

User Def

0

0

0

0

0

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [KICK]-Kickoffs [YDS(k)]-Yards [Avg(k)]-Average [LG(k)]-Longest [SH(k)]-Shortest [TB]-Touchback [Outbds]-Out 
of Bounds [ONS]-Onside Kicks 


