

2024 Team Stats for Plano (ALL) Wins= 2 Losses= 6 Kicking Report: Kickoffs

Player	#	G	PTS	KICK	*YDS(k)	Avg(k)	LG(k)	SH(k)	ТВ	Outbds	ONS	User Def
Colby Byrd	33	8	0	18	785	43.6	60	11	1	0	0	0
Mauricio Romero	0	2	0	5	176	35.2	44	25	0	0	0	0
Kolten Schimandle	21	8	0	1	50	50.0	50	50	0	0	0	0
Total for Team		8	0	24	1011	42.1	60	11	1	0	0	0
Opponents	5	8	0	43	1567	36.4	60	11	1	1	0	0

 $[G]-Games \quad [PTS]-Total \ Points \quad [KICK]-Kickoffs \ [YDS(k)]-Yards \ [Avg(k)]-Average \quad [LG(k)]-Longest \quad [SH(k)]-Shortest \quad [TB]-Touchback \quad [Outbds]-Outof \ [ONS]-Onside \ Kicks \ [CNS]-Outof \ [CNS]-Outof$